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Men

Kenyon College
Pomona-Pitzer Colleges
Emory University
Haverford College

University of Chicago

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Vassar College

Washington University (Missouri)
Colorado College

Worcester Polytechnic Institute
Wesleyan University (Connecticut)
Carleton College

Ambherst College

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Macalester College

Carnegie Mellon University
Whitworth University
Waynesburg University

Juniata College

Babson College
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps Colleges
Washington and Lee University
Johns Hopkins University

Tufts University

Lawrence University

Hendrix College

Ursinus College

Linfield College

The College of New Jersey
Connecticut College

Rhodes College

St. Lawrence University

Ohio Northern University
Mubhlenberg College

Willamette University

3.5
3.455
3.452
3.443
3.442

3.44
3.42
3.42
3.4
3.4
3.36
3.35
3.342
3.34
3.324
3.32
3.32
3.314
3.313
3.31
3.295
3.277
3.27
3.27
3.265
3.26
3.26
3.259
3.259
3.257
3.252
3.252
3.25
3.247

3.247
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Women

Saint John's University (Minnesota)
Springfield College

University of Redlands

Stevens Institute of Technology
Oberlin College

Grinnell College

St. Olaf College

State University College at Oneonta
University of Rochester

Luther College

Calvin College

Trinity College (Connecticut)

Nazareth College

University of St. Thomas (Minnesota)

Concordia University Wisconsin
Illinois Wesleyan University
Ithaca College

Gettysburg College

Salisbury University

Thiel College

University of Puget Sound
Allegheny College

Rochester Institute of Technology
Carroll University (Wisconsin)
University of Minnesota, Morris
Albion College

Hamline University

Simpson College

College of St. Scholastica

Loras College

Baldwin-Wallace College

Messiah College

Hope College

University of Wisconsin, Eau Claire

University of Wisconsin, La Crosse

3.24
3.228
3.22
3.218
3.212
3.21
3.21
3.21
3.186
3.18
3.176
3.175
3.173
3.17
3.167
3.158
3.149
3.143
3.141
3.14
3.14
3.135
3.13
3.127
3.125
3.12
3.12
3.113
3.11
3.11
3.105
3.104
3.103
3.1

3.1
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Haverford College
Ursinus College

Emory University
Colorado College
Washington University (Missouri)
University of Redlands
College of St. Scholastica
Pomona-Pitzer Colleges
Connecticut College
Shenandoah University
Whitworth University
Goucher College
Macalester College

St. Olaf College

Amherst College

Vassar College

Simpson College

Linfield College

Carleton College
Willamette University
Calvin College

Luther College
Baldwin-Wallace College
Grinnell College
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Oberlin College
Springfield College
College of St. Benedict
Ithaca College

Tufts University
University of Puget Sound
Messiah College
Hendrix College
Moravian College
Mubhlenberg College

St. Catherine University

3.662
3.61
3.605
3.57
3.57
3.562
3.55
3.541
3.532
3.532
3.507
35
35
35
3.497
3.49
3.484
3.483
3.482
3.468
3.462
3.46
3.451
3.45
3.44
3.437
3.436
3.434
3.434
3.433
3.43
3.421
3.42
3.42
3.418

3.415
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Concordia College, Moorhead
Saint Mary's University of Minnesota
Trinity University (Texas)

Hunter College
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps Colleges
University of Chicago

Kenyon College

Ohio Northern University
University of Wisconsin, Eau Claire
Wesleyan University (Connecticut)
Stevens Institute of Technology
Gustavus Adolphus College

Albion College

Defiance College

Hope College

University of St. Thomas (Minnesota)
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Hamline University

University of the South

Rhodes College

Trinity College (Connecticut)
Lawrence University

Pacific University (Oregon)
University of Wisconsin, Stout
Concordia University Wisconsin
University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point
Salisbury University

State University College at Oneonta
University of Wisconsin, La Crosse
Worcester Polytechnic Institute
Carroll University (Wisconsin)
University of Minnesota, Morris
North Central College

Augsburg College

University of Rochester

St. Lawrence University

3.41
3.407
3.402
3.396
3.395
3.394

3.39

3.39

3.39

3.39
3.386
3.381

3.38

3.37

3.37

3.37
3.364

3.36
3.359
3.355
3.353
3.348
3.348
3.341
3.339
3.335
3.331

3.33

3.33

3.33
3.321
3.307
3.303

3.3
3.3

3.296
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Gettysburg College

Rochester Institute of Technology
Loras College

Washington and Lee University
DePauw University

Babson College

Marietta College

Wartburg College

Bryn Mawr College

Dickinson College

University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh
Nazareth College

Cornell College

Illinois Wesleyan University
College of Wooster

Hood College

Gwynedd-Mercy College

The College of New Jersey

Pacific Lutheran University
Carthage College

Franklin College

Penn State Erie, the Behrend College
Augustana College (lllinois)

St. Norbert College

Capital University

Johns Hopkins University

Central College (lowa)

Wheaton College (Massachusetts)
Allegheny College

Lynchburg College

Carnegie Mellon University
Frostburg State University
Greenville College

University of Wisconsin, Platteville
Ohio Wesleyan University

Waynesburg University

3.294
3.29
3.288
3.287
3.261
3.26
3.26
3.258
3.25
3.25
3.249
3.234
3.231
3.23
3.226
3.226
3.219
3.206
3.2
3.195
3.19
3.19
3.188
3.18
3.178
3.17
3.159
3.152
3.14
3.14
3.13
3.127
3.126
3.124
3.11

3.1
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