2010 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISIO	on III-AII-Academic Team	IS Track & FI
Gender	School	GPA
Men		
	Kenyon College	3.5
	Pomona-Pitzer Colleges	3.455
	Emory University	3.452
	Haverford College	3.443
	University of Chicago	3.442
	Massachusetts Institute of Technology	3.44
	Vassar College	3.42
	Washington University (Missouri)	3.42
	Colorado College	3.4
	Worcester Polytechnic Institute	3.4
	Wesleyan University (Connecticut)	3.36
	Carleton College	3.35
	Amherst College	3.342
	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute	3.34
	Macalester College	3.324
	Carnegie Mellon University	3.32
	Whitworth University	3.32
	Waynesburg University	3.314
	Juniata College	3.313
	Babson College	3.31
	Claremont-Mudd-Scripps Colleges	3.295
	Washington and Lee University	3.277
	Johns Hopkins University	3.27
	Tufts University	3.27
	Lawrence University	3.265
	Hendrix College	3.26
	Ursinus College	3.26
	Linfield College	3.259
	The College of New Jersey	3.259
	Connecticut College	3.257
	Rhodes College	3.252
	St. Lawrence University	3.252
	Ohio Northern University	3.25
	Muhlenberg College	3.247
	Willamette University	3.247

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 5

2010 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISIO		
Gender	School GPA	
	Saint John's University (Minnesota)	3.24
	Springfield College	3.228
	University of Redlands	3.22
	Stevens Institute of Technology	3.218
	Oberlin College	3.212
	Grinnell College	3.21
	St. Olaf College	3.21
	State University College at Oneonta	3.21
	University of Rochester	3.186
	Luther College	3.18
	Calvin College	3.176
	Trinity College (Connecticut)	3.175
	Nazareth College	3.173
	University of St. Thomas (Minnesota)	3.17
	Concordia University Wisconsin	3.167
	Illinois Wesleyan University	3.158
	Ithaca College	3.149
	Gettysburg College	3.143
	Salisbury University	3.141
	Thiel College	3.14
	University of Puget Sound	3.14
	Allegheny College	3.135
	Rochester Institute of Technology	3.13
	Carroll University (Wisconsin)	3.127
	University of Minnesota, Morris	3.125
	Albion College	3.12
	Hamline University	3.12
	Simpson College	3.113
	College of St. Scholastica	3.11
	Loras College	3.11
	Baldwin-Wallace College	3.105
	Messiah College	3.104
	Hope College	3.103
	University of Wisconsin, Eau Claire	3.1
	University of Wisconsin, La Crosse	3.1

2010 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISIO	in in An-Academic reams	Track & Tr
Gender	School	GPA
	Haverford College	3.662
	Ursinus College	3.61
	Emory University	3.605
	Colorado College	3.57
	Washington University (Missouri)	3.57
	University of Redlands	3.562
	College of St. Scholastica	3.55
	Pomona-Pitzer Colleges	3.541
	Connecticut College	3.532
	Shenandoah University	3.532
	Whitworth University	3.507
	Goucher College	3.5
	Macalester College	3.5
	St. Olaf College	3.5
	Amherst College	3.497
	Vassar College	3.49
	Simpson College	3.484
	Linfield College	3.483
	Carleton College	3.482
	Willamette University	3.468
	Calvin College	3.462
	Luther College	3.46
	Baldwin-Wallace College	3.451
	Grinnell College	3.45
	Massachusetts Institute of Technology	3.44
	Oberlin College	3.437
	Springfield College	3.436
	College of St. Benedict	3.434
	Ithaca College	3.434
	Tufts University	3.433
	University of Puget Sound	3.43
	Messiah College	3.421
	Hendrix College	3.42
	Moravian College	3.42
	Muhlenberg College	3.418
	St. Catherine University	3.415

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 5

2010 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
	Concordia College, Moorhead	3.41
	Saint Mary's University of Minnesota	3.407
	Trinity University (Texas)	3.402
	Hunter College	3.396
	Claremont-Mudd-Scripps Colleges	3.395
	University of Chicago	3.394
	Kenyon College	3.39
	Ohio Northern University	3.39
	University of Wisconsin, Eau Claire	3.39
	Wesleyan University (Connecticut)	3.39
	Stevens Institute of Technology	3.386
	Gustavus Adolphus College	3.381
	Albion College	3.38
	Defiance College	3.37
	Hope College	3.37
	University of St. Thomas (Minnesota)	3.37
	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute	3.364
	Hamline University	3.36
	University of the South	3.359
	Rhodes College	3.355
	Trinity College (Connecticut)	3.353
	Lawrence University	3.348
	Pacific University (Oregon)	3.348
	University of Wisconsin, Stout	3.341
	Concordia University Wisconsin	3.339
	University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point	3.335
	Salisbury University	3.331
	State University College at Oneonta	3.33
	University of Wisconsin, La Crosse	3.33
	Worcester Polytechnic Institute	3.33
	Carroll University (Wisconsin)	3.321
	University of Minnesota, Morris	3.307
	North Central College	3.303
	Augsburg College	3.3
	University of Rochester	3.3
	St. Lawrence University	3.296

© USTFCCCA Page 4 of 5

2010 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISIO	ii iii Aii-Acauciiiic I caiiis 116	
Gender	School	GPA
	Gettysburg College	3.294
	Rochester Institute of Technology	3.29
	Loras College	3.288
	Washington and Lee University	3.287
	DePauw University	3.261
	Babson College	3.26
	Marietta College	3.26
	Wartburg College	3.258
	Bryn Mawr College	3.25
	Dickinson College	3.25
	University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh	3.249
	Nazareth College	3.234
	Cornell College	3.231
	Illinois Wesleyan University	3.23
	College of Wooster	3.226
	Hood College	3.226
	Gwynedd-Mercy College	3.219
	The College of New Jersey	3.206
	Pacific Lutheran University	3.2
	Carthage College	3.195
	Franklin College	3.19
	Penn State Erie, the Behrend College	3.19
	Augustana College (Illinois)	3.188
	St. Norbert College	3.18
	Capital University	3.178
	Johns Hopkins University	3.17
	Central College (Iowa)	3.159
	Wheaton College (Massachusetts)	3.152
	Allegheny College	3.14
	Lynchburg College	3.14
	Carnegie Mellon University	3.13
	Frostburg State University	3.127
	Greenville College	3.126
	University of Wisconsin, Platteville	3.124
	Ohio Wesleyan University	3.11
	Waynesburg University	3.1

© USTFCCCA Page 5 of 5